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
2r >Bd b 20.00 Apt 32.Jr. b 10.00
THE JNOLESI9E. Apt 3S.Jr. b ....10.00

UN a ST. N.W.
: .A \

FOB BEET.HOUSES.
uEFt'lUIISHEP^C^rtlanei.

FOE RENT.im WTU1 OT. N.B.; 4 BOOMS:
nice ymrd; rent for colored tenant, $8.00.
THEO. FRIEBU8. 1820 N. Y. are, n.w.

4BT ISth N.W..10B.. 2B.; VAPOR HHAT; 4
porches; good condition; deep lot to 15-ft.
pared alley; highest point in Mt. Pleasant;
rent, with garage, $00; without, $54. Gall on

premises, or address OWNER, 1829 Delafleld.
Pnone Col. 279.

CHAfl. 8. SHEEYE, 1000 7th n.w.
1024 7th. sto.Or.b.$75.00 Colored.
1548 8th nw, 9r,b..80.50 1543 8th nw. Or.b..30.50
2833 (?a ar. 6r. b..25.50 1721 Yt ar, 5r,b... 18.50
1427 N J ar, 6r.b..23.50 612 K. 5r 16.50
1215 6th nw, 6r,b.22.50 1906 7th nw, 6r... 15.50
543 15th ne. 6r. b.18.50 417 Wash st. 5r... 12.80
1227 4th nw. 6r... 15.50 4 P nw. 3r 11.50

A FEW EXCEPTIONALLY
DESIRABLE PROPERTIES
FROM OUR BIG RENT LIST.

1STH ST. NEAR PARK ROAD.
8 rooms and 2 baths; hot-water heat; electricity;spaclond porches; screens for entire

house. Vacant Oct. 1. $50.50.
BCKINGTON.817 T N.E.

Modern home of 6 large rooms and bath;
hot-water heat being Installed; spacious
porches; being put in A-l condition. Key at
815. Rent, $80.00.

UU)UaiNUUAL£, >. W . H BHIANT 81.
9 rooms and bath; on 3 floors; hot-water

heat; large porches; spacious front and rear
yards: wash trays; water heater; in A-l

- condition.

CORNER HOUSE IN BLOOMINGDALB.
188 V N.W.

flr. A b.; front and double rear porches;
large rear yard; in excellent condition.
Rent, $30.50.
EAST COLUMBIA HEIGHTS, % SQUARE

WEST OP 9TH ST. CAR LINE.
542 NEWTON.

Modern 5r. A b. home; front porch; large
rear yard. $16.50.
BROOKLAND.U SQUARE NORTH OF 12TH

AND RHODE ISLAND AVE. N.E.
Detached home of 7 large rooms and bath:

spaclona porches; large lot; will make all
necessary repairs. Rent, $22.50.

FLATS.39 QUINCY PLACE N.W.
6 rooms and bath, 1st floor $20.50
6 rooms and bath, 2nd floor 21.50

Keys will be sept or doors
opened to any of our properties
within io minutes after inquiry
is made. Call Main 1597, Rent
Dept.

PHILLIPS & SAGER,
1409 New York Ave. N.W.

Main 1597.1598.
"Get Our Big Rent List."

FOR RENT^ NW.1B42 9th. Br.. .10.50
NW.10 Grant pL NW.1161 19th, 5r..14.40

llr, b 42.50 NW.1811 flth, 4r.. 14.40
NW.1706 9th, 9r.b$37.50 NW.2011 E, flr.... 12.50
NW.1115 7th, 12r.b.85.00 NW.814 19th, 2r
NW.2224 M, 9r,b. .80.50 (shop) 8.00
NW.1534 15th.7r.b.S5.00 NW.2116 N, 2r 8.00
NW.1309 flth. flr.b..25.00 SW.915 Md aT.8r,b.l8.40
NW.1405 Eye,store.22.5C 8W.314 McLean,fl.blfl.40
NW.518 8, «r,b....22.50 SW.625 C, flr 14.50
NW.725 22d, 7r....20.50 SE.630 L, 5r 11.60
NW.2122 Pa aT.5r.18.50 SW.335 C. 5r 14.40
NW.77B Lamoat,4,blfl.50 NE.80 Myrtle, Or.. 15.40

APARTMENTS.
The Wilton, 4 rooms and bath $82.50
The Premier, 2 rooms and bath 80.50
The Nelson, 4 rooms and bath 80.50
The Wilton. 4 rooms and bath 28AO
The Nelson, lr. and b. (Oct. 1) 17.50
607 R. 1. are. n.e., 0 rooms and bath.... 17

OFFICES.NORTHWEST.
Central building offices.

OARAGES.
Rear 1428 Meridian n.w $12A0

For further information apply at office.
J. W PILLING. 1405 Eye at. n.w.

534 20th ST. N.W., 8r.. BATH, BRICK..27.50
727 4th st. n.w., 8r., bath, brick 25.00

OWNER, 51 K st. n.w. 1*
FOR RENT.D. D. THOMPSON A CO., 1885 FN.W.
204 Ind av,10r,b..$30.00 2417 Pa ay nw,8r,b22.50
474 Masar nw,8r.b25.50 509 H nw, flr, b...20.00
470 Masav nw.6r.b23.50 2533^ 15th,4r,b,fltl7.00
709 7th ne, flr. b.22.50 2347 Champ st... 13.50
713 D ne, 7r. b...24.50 428 16th se. 4r... 10.50
WISCONSIN AVE. NEAR R; $17.50; SIX

iwuiB, iw lu, cruai, .» aiu, lauge, lira ici. ApplyOWNER, 2020 Wisconsin ave. n.w. Phone
West 185.

Success Is the Result of Service.
SHANNON & LUCHS'

Renting Service,
Main 2845. 718 14th st. n.w.

WANTED.HOUSES AND PROPERTIES TO
rent, furnished or unfurnished. List vacant
properties with us. Secure service based upon
thirty years' practical experience. Renting and
managing properties oar specialty. Interview
solicited.
JE8SE L. HEISKELL. 1408 H St. n.w.

FOR RENT.
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